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Department of Workforce Development

Office of Skills Development (OSD) Contact Information

Wisconsin Department of Workforce Development (DWD) — Division of Employment and Training (DET)

Location:
Physical Address: 201 East Washington Avenue, Madison, WI 53707
Mailing Address: Department of Workforce Development — Division of Employment and Training (DET)

Office of Skills Development
PO Box 7972, 201 East Washington Avenue, G100
Madison, WI 53707-7946

General Information:
Website: www.WisconsinFastForward.com

Contact:
Wisconsin Fast Forward: WisconsinFastForward@dwd.wisconsin.gov

OSD Staff:
John Roos, Director Dennis Powers, Program & Policy Analyst
Phone: 608-733-3918 Phone: 608-733-3942
E-mail: John.Roos@dwd.wisconsin.gov E-mail: Dennisj.Powers@dwd.wisconsin.gov
Therese Schmidt, Grants Specialist Maria Maize, Program & Policy Analyst
Phone: 608-733-3921 Phone: 608-733-3900
E-mail: E-mail: Maria.Maize@dwd.wisconsin.gov

ThereseM.Schmidt@dwd.wisconsin.gov

. . ] Hana Romero, Grants Specialist
Katie Hawkins, Program & Policy Analyst Phone: 608-405-4044

Phone: 608-405-4230 . _ E-mail: hana.romero@dwd.wisconsin.gov
E-mail:Katherine.Hawkins@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Sara Tupper, Program & Policy Analyst Phone:
608-405-4425
E-mail: SaraP.Tupper@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Account Login/IT Help Desk:
DWD Information Technology Solutions: 608-266-2929


http://www.wisconsinfastforward.com/
mailto:WisconsinFastForward@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:WFFGrants@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:John.Roos@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Andrew.Wusler@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:ThereseM.Schmidt@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Tenzin.Tseten@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:Maria.Maize@dwd.wisconsin.gov
mailto:SaraP.Tupper@dwd.wisconsin.gov



